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Jain Preparation AvailableAll Rates Are Excluding Govt. Taxes.
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The culinary offering at Hare Krishna Hotel
offers a never before undertaken

gastronomic voyage with a lot of local
food with Hare Krishna styling prepared with

modern cooking technique. With almost
hygiene Multi Cuisine Restaurant
It's a pure vegetarian fare with 
classy well defined ambience. 
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Finest Multi Cuisine Restaurant & Peerless Banquet Halls



Mint - Mojito & Lemon / Green Apple
(Virgin Cuban Mojitos with options of refreshing 
Mint & Lemon or Flavorful Green Apple)

Strawberry Masti
 (Strawberry Crush + Sprite)

Rainy Day
(Blue Curacao + Sprite + Lime Juice)

Appletini
(Apple Juice + Lemon Juice + Simple Syrup)

Ruby Rabbit
(Rose Syrup + Black Current Syrup + Lime Juice 
+ Orange Juice)

Fruit Fantasy
(Mixed Fruit Juice + Cream + Rose Syrup)

Strawberry Colada
(Strawberry Crush + Pineapple Juice + 
Strawberry Ice Cream)

Pina Colada
(Pineapple Crush + Litchi Crush + Vanila Ice Cream)

Royal Class
(Apple Juice + Litchi Crush + Vanila Ice Cream)

Coral Sea
(Pineapple Juice + Orange Juice + Lime Cordial
+ Vanilla Ice Cream)

Litchi Blossom
(Lichi Juice + Lichi Crush + Blue Curacao)

Ocean Queen
(Strawberry Crush + Vanilla Ice Cream + 
Thums Up + Mango Juice)

Mocktails

110

110

110

120

120

120

140

140

140

140

140

140



Starter

Soup

Cream of Tomato Soup 

Dal Postika Shorba

Veg. Clear

Veg. Manchow Soup

Veg. Hot and Sour Soup

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup

Lemon Coriander

French Onion

Cream of Palak

Tengi Tomato Soup

Special Soup

99

99

94

109

109

109

114

114

114

114

135

Paneer Tikka Dry / Lasaniya Tikka Dry   220

Cheese Chilly Stick        255

Cheese Corn Balls       230

Potato Tooks / Potato Chilly     180

Veg. Manchurian Dry/Gravy     180

Veg. Papad Roll        180

Veg. Hara Bhara Kabab (8 PCS.)    195

Veg. Lolli Pop (8 PCS.)      195

Veg. 65 Dry        180

Veg. Crispy        195

Veg. Spring Roll       199

Paneer Chilly Dry / Gravy      210

Special Starter        255



Baked Dishes / Sizzler
Lasagna Florentine

Penne Arrabiata

Macroni with Pineapple

Special Veg. Sizzler

Paneer Shashlik Sizzler

Special Sizzler

299

295

275

440

440

460

Accompaniment

Green Salad

Russian salad

Veg. Raita / Boondi Raita

Pineapple Raita

Roasted Papad

Roasted Masala Papad

Fry Papad

Fry Masala Papad 

Papad Churi

Butter Milk

Masala Butter Milk

Curd

70

95

75

90

20

40

25

40

65

40

45

60



Chinese

Schezwan Finger

Chilly Potato

Veg. Fried Rice

Veg. Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

Schezwan Fried Rice

Combination Fried Rice

Singapuri Rice

Triple Fried Rice

Chinese Bhel

Snacks
Chole Bhature

French Fries

Methi Gota

Khaman 

Dhokala

Vada Pav (2 Pes)

Bread Pakoda

Paneer Pakoda

Mix Bhajiya

180

180

179

180

180

199

199

199

255

195

155

99

70

70

70

60

85

160

120

Butter Pav Bhaji

Extra Pav (2 Piece)

Butter Tawa Pulav

140

25

160

Pav Bhaji



Kofta, Apno Ki Pasand

Dum Aloo (Punjabi)

Kashmiri Kofta (Sweet)

Malai Kofta (Sweet)

Nargisi Kofta

Akbari Kofta

Cheese Kofta

Kaju Kofta

195

220

225

225

225

235

230

Paneer

Paneer Palak 

Paneer Tikka Masala 

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Tawa / Handi / Kadai

Paneer Bhurji Masala 

Paneer Toofani

Paneer Angara

Paneer Mushroom Masala 

Paneer Cheese Btr. Masala 

Paneer Hyderabadi 

Paneer Shahi Korma 

Today's Special (In Paneer)

199

219

219

229

229

235

240

245

245

240

245

275



Signature Dishes

Corn Capsicum Masala

Veg. Dhanali

Veg. Bhuna Masala

Veg. Amritsari

Veg. Sabnami Curry

Veg. Peshawari

Veg. Silsila

Paneer Reshmi

Paneer Lazeez

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Shashlik

Paneer Rajwadi

Paneer Kakori Masala

Special Signature Dishes

Paneer / Veg. / Chingari ...

Veg. Rajwadi

Veg. Kolhapuri

Veg. Makkhanwala

Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Hyderabadi

Veg. Toofani

Veg. Kadai / Handi / Tawa

Veg. Angara

Veg. Kheema

Veg. Navratan Korma (Sweet)

Khoya Kaju (Sweet)

Kaju Curry

Today's Special (In Veg.)

199

199

199

219

219

219

225

225

225

250

250

255

199

215

215

225

225

225

225

240

240

240

240

240

240

265

285



Veg. Sp. Thali
Deluxe Punjabi Thali (Fix)
(1 Soup, 1 Starter, 1 Paneer, 1 Vegetable, 
2 Butter Roti, Dal Fry, Jira Rice, Butter Milk, Papad)

Chawal Ki Khushboo
Veg. Pulav

Kaju Pulav

Cheese Pulav

Hyderabadi Biryani

Veg. Handi Biryani

Matka Biryani

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice 

Masala Rice

Kadi Khichdi

Dal Khichdi

260

Green Vegetable
Aloo Suki Bhaji

Baingan Bharta

Sev Tomato /  Sev Masala

Bhindi Fry (Dry) / Masala

Mung Fry/Masala

Chana Masala

Mix Vegetable

Lasaniya Bataka

Aloo Mutter/Aloo Palak

Dal Fry

Dal Fry Tadka

145

150

139

139

139

155

169

139

155

120

135

190

199

210

199

205

205

110

120

149

135

135

Parcel Thali (Fix)
(1 Paneer, 1 Vegetable, 2 Butter Roti, Dal Fry, 
Jira Rice, Papad, Butter Milk)

210



Roti Angaro Ki Mahek

Chapati 

Butter Chapati 

Tarachand Chapati

Chapati Paratha 

Butter Chapati Paratha 

Tandoori Roti 

Butter Tandoori Roti 

Tandoori Paratha 

Butter Tandoori Paratha 

Tandoori Naan

Butter Tandoori Naan 

Garlic Naan 

Cheese Naan 

Butter Kulcha 

Special Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Aloo Paratha

Methi Paratha

Thepla (3 Pcs)

South Aauro Ki Pasand

ldli / Vada Sambhar (3 Pcs)

Dahi Vada

Sada Dhosa

Masala Dhosa

Mysore Masala Dhosa

Rava Dhosa

Rava Masala Dhosa

Mix. Uttapam

Tomato Omlet

Surma Gotala Dhosa

Paper Masala

Pizza Dhosa

Jini Roll Dhosa

20

25

35

35

40

20

30

35

40

50

55

65

75

55

79

79

119

109

75

90

90

95

130

170

130

160

140

140

180

195

200

190



Milk Shake / Lassi / Thik Shake

Vanilla-Milk Shake 

Chocolate Milk Shake 

Kaju Drax - Milk Shake 

Kesar Pista - Milk Shake 

Butter Scotch-Milk Shake 

Mango - Milk Shake 

Sweet - Lassi

Mango - Lassi

Hare Krishna - Lassi 

Mosambi Juice 

Cold Coffee with Ice - Cream 

Kesar Falooda

Pizza Sandwich

Bread Butter

Bread Butter Jam

Toast Butter

Veg. Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Veg. Toast Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Toast Sandwich

Veg. Matka Grill Sandwich

Veg. Grill Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Grill Sandwich

Cheese Tost Sandwich

Garlic Bread

Margarita Pizza "7"

Veg. Pizza "7"

Italian Pizza "7"

Onion Paneer Tikka Pizza

60

70

75

80

99

95

129

125

139

139

149

129

155

185

175

185

210

120

125

125

125

125

125

75

95

130

90

109

129



Ice - Cream Scoop

Vanilla

Kaju Drax

Butter Scotch

Cookies & Cream

American Nuts

Rajbhog

Kesar Pista

Kesu Royal

Mango

Chocolate

Hot & Cold Beverage's

Sp. Tea 

Coffee 

Hot Milk

Aerated Beverages (Served) 

Mineral Water  (Served)

Fresh Lime Water

Fresh Lime Soda

30

35

40

35

25

30

40

60

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70



Drinking Liquor Inside Hotel Premises is  STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

Please Wait for 20 Minutes after Placing Order.

Bless the food before us,
the family beside us,

and the love between us.

: Note : 
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Hare Krishna Hotel, 

Near Petrol Pump, 

Nr. Dholapiplla char Rasta, 

NH-8, Navsari

Rooms - 70430 34777

Restaurant  - 70430 36777

Hare Krishna Hotel, 

Nandwala, 

Near Gundlav Croos Road, 

NH-8, Valsad.

Hello : 7043154777, 7043156777

Email: info@harekrishnahotel.com 

Web: www.harekrishnahotel.com
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